2008 Draft Results
Pick Team
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Round

JETS FREEZE 3
JETS FREEZE 3
JETS FREEZE 1
KNICKS  FREEZE 3
KNICKS  FREEZE 3
KNICKS  FREEZE 3
MOOSE FREEZE 2
MOOSE FREEZE 3
MOOSE FREEZE 1
OYSTERS FREEZE 2
OYSTERS FREEZE 3
OYSTERS FREEZE 2
RIFFRAFF FREEZE 2
RIFFRAFF FREEZE 1
RIFFRAFF FREEZE 3
SOX FREEZE 2
SOX FREEZE 1
SOX FREEZE 2
TUFFYS  FREEZE 1
TUFFYS  FREEZE 3
TUFFYS  FREEZE 3
WORKS FREEZE 2
WORKS FREEZE 3
WORKS FREEZE 1
TUFFYS 1
BANDIDOS 1
MOOSE 1
KNICKS 1
RIFFRAFF 1
WORKS 1
SOX 1
JETS 1
OYSTERS 1
OYSTERS 2
JETS 2
SOX 2
WORKS 2
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RYAN HOWARD
CHRIS B. YOUNG
MATT HOLIDAY
PRINCE FIELDER
RYAN ZIMMERMAN
CHASE UTLEY
RYAN BRAUN
HUNTER PENCE
RUSSELL MARTIN
JASON BAY
CARLOS LEE
ARAMIS RAMIREZ
ALFONSO SORIANO
BRANDON PHILLIPS
LANCE BERKMAN
ALBERT PUJOLS
JIMMY ROLLINS
ERIC BYRNES
DERRICK LEE
DAVID WRIGHT
JOSE REYES
ADAM DUNN

JEFF FRANCOUER
BRANDON WEBB
CARLOS BELTRAN
JAKE PEAVY
HANLEY RAMIREZ
MARK TEXIERA
CORY HART
JOHAN SANTANA
RAFAEL FURCAL
GARRETT ATKINS
MIGUEL TEJADA
BRAD HAWPE
TROY TULOWITSKI
JUSTIN UPTON
NATE McCLOUTH
COLE HAMELS
ROY OSWALT

DAN UGGLA

Team
PHILS
D'BACKS
ROCKIES
BREWERS
NATS
PHILS
BREWERS
ASTROS
DODGERS
PIRATES
ASTROS
CUBS
CUBS
REDS
ASTROS
CARDS
PHILS
D'BACKS
CuUBS
METS
METS
REDS
BRAVES
D'BACKS
METS
PADRES
MARLINS
BRAVES
BREWERS
METS
DODGERS
ROCKIES
ASTROS
ROCKIES
ROCKIES
D'BACKS
PIRATES
PHILS
ASTROS
MARLINS
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RIFFRAFF 2
KNICKS 2
MOOSE 2
BANDIDOS 2
TUFFYS 2
TUFFYS 3
BANDIDOS 3
MOOSE 3
KNICKS
RIFFRAFF
WORKS

SOX

JETS
OYSTERS

JETS

SOX
WORKS
RIFFRAFF
KNICKS
MOOSE
BANDIDOS 4
TUFFYS 4
TUFFYS 5
BANDIDOS 5
MOOSE 5
KNICKS
RIFFRAFF
WORKS
SOX

JETS
OYSTERS
OYSTERS
JETS

SOX
WORKS
RIFFRAFF
KNICKS
MOOSE
BANDIDOS
TUFFYS
TUFFYS

3
3
3
3
3
3
OYSTERS 4
4
4
4
4
4
4

5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7

W U U U U U U U U T

ke wOnmwOokrOTVTTTOOOTOO:ER
»w W w x0T s B i B

ADRIAN GONZALEZ
CHIPPER JONES
MATT KEMP
RICKEY WEEKS
SHANE VICTORINO
BRIAN McCANN
TREVOR HOFFMAN
WILLY TAVARES
MICHAEL BOURN
KHALIL GREENE
JOHN SMOLTZ

PAT BURRELL
ANDRUW JONES
BILL HALL

CHRIS YOUNG
TAKASHI SAITO
DAN HAREN

BILLY WAGNER

JASON ISRINGHAUSEN

MATT CAPPS
MANNY CORPUS

FRANCISCO CORDERO

AARON HARANG
JOSE VALVERDE
TODD HELTON
RICK ANKIEL
CHRIS DUNCAN
RAFAEL SORIANO
AUSTIN KEARNS
AARON ROWAND
JOSH WILLINGHAM
CHAD CORDERO
KEVIN GREGG
BRANDON LYON
KOSUKE FUKUDOME
CARLOS DELGADO

LASTINGS MILLEDGE

STEPHEN DREW
GEOVANY SOTO

KEVIN KOUZMANOFF

JAMES LONEY
JJHARDY

PADRES
BRAVES
DODGERS
BREWERS
PHILS
BRAVES
PADRES
ROCKIES
ASTROS
PADRES
BRAVES
PHILS
DODGERS
BREWERS
PADRES
DODGERS
D'BACKS
METS
CARDS
PIRATES
ROCKIES
REDS
REDS
ASTROS
ROCKIES
CARDS
CARDS
BRAVES
NATS
GIANTS
MARLINS
NATS
MARLINS
D'BACKS
CUBS
METS
NATS
D'BACKS
CUBS
PADRES
DODGERS
BREWERS
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BANDIDOS 7
MOOSE 7
KNICKS 7
RIFFRAFF 7
WORKS 7
SOX 7
JETS 7
OYSTERS 7
OYSTERS 8
JETS 8
SOX 8
WORKS 8
RIFFRAFF 8
KNICKS 8
MOOSE 8
BANDIDOS 8
TUFFYS 8
TUFFYS 9
BANDIDOS 9
MOOSE 9
KNICKS 9
RIFFRAFF 9
WORKS 9
SOX 9
JETS 9
OYSTERS 9
OYSTERS 10
JETS 10
SOX 10
WORKS 10
RIFFRAFF 10
KNICKS 10
MOOSE 10
BANDIDOS 10
TUFFYS 10
TUFFYS 11
BANDIDOS 11
MOOSE 11
KNICKS 11
RIFFRAFF 11
WORKS 11
SOX 11

ANDRE ETHIER

EDWIN ENCARNACION

IAN SNELL
XAVIER NADY
TROY GLAUS
JEREMY HERMIDA
TROY HUDSON
MARK REYNOLDS
KEN GRIFFEY
RYAN CHURCH
TY WIGGINGTON
BRIAN GILES
RANDY WINN
ORLANDO HUDSON
BRAD LIDGE
KELLEY JOHNSON
RYAN THERIOT
PEDRO FELIZ
GREG MADDUX
FEDDY SANCHEZ
JOHN MAINE

JEFF KENT

MIKE CAMERON
CONOR JACKSON
ADAM LAROCHE
NICK JOHNSON

CARLOS ZAMBRANO

MATT DIAZ
BRETT MYERS
BEN SHEETS

JOSE BAUTISTA
JR TOWLES

CHAD BILLINGSLY
YUNEL ESCOBAR
BRAD PENNY
GEOFF JENKINS
PAUL LODUCA
MIKE JACOBS
FELIX PIE

MARK DEROSA
BEN MOLINA
TADAHITO IGUCHI

DODGERS
REDS
PIRATES
PIRATES
CARDS
MARLINS
BRAVES
D'BACKS
REDS
NATS
ASTROS
PADRES
GIANTS
D'BACKS
PHILS
BRAVES
CUBS
PHILS
PADRES
PIRATES
METS
DODGERS
BREWERS
D'BACKS
PIRATES
NATS
CUBS
BRAVES
PHILS
BREWERS
PIRATES
ASTROS
DODGERS
BRAVES
DODGERS
PHILS
NATS
MARLINS
CUBS
CUBS
GIANTS
PADRES
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104
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

JETS 11
OYSTERS 11
OYSTERS 12
JETS 12
SOX 12
WORKS 12
RIFFRAFF 12
KNICKS 12
MOOSE 12
BANDIDOS 12
TUFFYS 12
TUFFYS 13
BANDIDOS 13
MOOSE 13
KNICKS 13
RIFFRAFF 13
WORKS 13
SOX 13
JETS 13
OYSTERS 13
OYSTERS 14
JETS 14
SOX 14
WORKS 14
RIFFRAFF 14
KNICKS 14
MOOSE 14
BANDIDOS 14
TUFFYS 14
TUFFYS 15
BANDIDOS 15
MOOSE 15
KNICKS 15
RIFFRAFF 15
WORKS 15
SOX 15
JETS 15
OYSTERS 15
OYSTERS 16
JETS 16
SOX 16

WORKS 16
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LUIS CASTILLO
HIROKI KURODA
RYAN DOUMIT
ADAM WAINWRIGHT
MATT CAIN

DAVE ROBERTS
KERRY WOOD
BRONSON ARROYO
JASON KENDALL
JUAN PIERRE
DEREK LOWE
BRIAN WILSON
CHRIS IANETTA
COREY PATTERSON
TED LILLY

YADIER MOLINA

NOMAR GARCIAPPARA

SCOTT HAIRSTON
MARK KOTSAY
ALEX GONZALEZ
KAZ MATSUI

JEFF FRANCIS

TIM LINCECUM
TOM GLAVINE
DAVID ROSS
WILLY MO PENA
OLIVER PEREZ
RICH HILL
CARLOS MARMOL
SKIP SCHUMAKER
YOVANNI GALLARDO
JOHNNY CUERTO
TOM GORZELANNY
LUIS GONZALEZ
RANDY WOLF
CHRIS SNYDER
MICAH OWINGS
JIM EDMUNDS

CARLOS VILLANUEVA

CARLOS RUIZ
JON RAUCH
ERIC GAGNE

METS
DODGERS
PIRATES
CARDS
GIANTS
GIANTS
CUBS
REDS
BREWERS
DODGERS
DODGERS
GIANTS
ROCKIES
REDS
CUBS
CARDS
DODGERS
D'BACKS
BRAVES
REDS
ASTROS
ROCKIES
GIANTS
BRAVES
REDS
NATS
METS
CUBS
CUBS
CARDS
BREWERS
REDS
PIRATES
MARLINS
PADRES
D'BACKS
D'BACKS
PADRES
BREWERS
PHILS
NATS
BREWERS
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

RIFFRAFF 16
KNICKS 16
MOOSE 16
BANDIDOS 16
TUFFYS 16
TUFFYS 17
BANDIDOS 17
MOOSE 17
KNICKS 17
RIFFRAFF 17
WORKS 17
SOX 17
JETS 17
OYSTERS 17
OYSTERS 18
JETS 18
SOX 18
WORKS 18
RIFFRAFF 18
KNICKS 18
MOOSE 18
BANDIDOS 18
TUFFYS 18
TUFFYS 19
BANDIDOS 19
MOOSE 19
KNICKS 19
RIFFRAFF 19
WORKS 19
SOX 19
JETS 19
OYSTERS 19
OYSTERS 20
JETS 20
SOX 20
WORKS 20
RIFFRAFF 20
KNICKS 20
MOOSE 20
BANDIDOS 20
TUFFYS 20
TUFFYS 21
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JONATHAN BROXTON
TONY PENA

RICH AURILIA
CHRIS CAPUANO
JAYSON NIX
RONNIE PAULINO
WANDY RODRIGUEZ
DAVID RISKE

BOB HOWRY

HEATH BELL

RYAN FREEL
AARON HEILMAN
BRIAN SCHNEIDER
YORVIT TORREALBA
RANDY JOHNSON
BRADEN LOOPER
JOSH BARD

MATT TRAINOR
BRIAN FUENTES
CHAD QUALLS

JAY BRUCE

CODY RASMUS
BARRY ZITO

RYAN LUDWICK

DODGERS
D'BACKS
GIANTS
BREWERS
ROCKIES
PIRATES
ASTROS
BREWERS
CUBS
PADRES
REDS
METS
METS
ROCKIES
D'BACKS
CARDS
PADRES
MARLINS
ROCKIES
D'BACKS
REDS
CARDS
GIANTS
CARDS

ORLANDO HERNANDEZ METS

TOM GORDON
MOISES ALOU
TYLER WALKER
DERRICK TURNBOW
BRIAN ROBERTS
RYAN DEMPSTER
KYLE KENDRICK
FRANKLIN MORALES
AARON COOK

CLA MEREDITH
JAIR JUERGENS
RUSS SPRINGER
LUIS AYALA

RYAN FRANKLIN
DAVE BUSH

DAVID WEATHERS
ELIJAH DUKES

PHILS
METS
GIANTS
BREWERS
ORIOLES
CUBS
PHILS
ROCKIES
ROCKIES
PADRES
BRAVES
CARDS
NATS
CARDS
BREWERS
REDS
NATS



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

BANDIDOS 21
MOOSE 21
KNICKS 21
RIFFRAFF 21
WORKS 21
SOX 21
JETS 21
OYSTERS 21
OYSTERS 22
JETS 22
SOX 22
WORKS 22
RIFFRAFF 22
KNICKS 22
MOOSE 22
BANDIDOS 22
TUFFYS 22
TUFFYS 23
BANDIDOS 23
MOOSE 23
KNICKS 23
RIFFRAFF 23
WORKS 23
SOX 23
JETS 23
OYSTERS 23

RAY DURHAM
CHRISTIAN GUZMAN
JACK WILSON
PETER MOYLAN
KYLE LOHSE
FELIPE LOPEZ
JAYSON WERTH
JORGE CANTU
UBALDO JIMENEZ
CHUCK JAMES
MICHAEL WURTZ
PEDRO MARTINEZ
ALFREDO AMEZAGA
MATT CLEMENT
JASON SCHMIDT
JOEY VOTTO

RON BELLIARD
MARK MULDER
MARCUS GILES
RAJAI DAVIS

CODY ROSS

SCOTT PODSEDNIK
GREGOR BLANCO
MICHAEL BARRETT
MATT LINDSTROM
JUSTIN GERMANO

GIANTS
NATS
PIRATES
BRAVES
CARDS
NATS
PHILS
MARLINS
ROCKIES
BRAVES
CUBS
METS
MARLINS
CARDS
DODGERS
REDS
NATS
CARDS
ROCKIES
GIANTS
MARLINS
ROCKIES
BRAVES
PADRES
MARLINS
PADRES



